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ANSICHT SCHNITT F-F

HERSTELLUNG IN DREI TEILEN!

LL
>

L 66° L

L6, 14> | 25 , 15 16
A=A 7 7 A=A

61

40
52

61

Geplante RostgroBe 58,5cmx40cm
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GRUNDRISS GRILLER M.1:10

Bauakademie, Dipl. Ausbilder Johann Zenz




